



4/12/2017

City of Santa Rosa  
Project Bid Summary

Project Name: BRIDGE REPAIR - DECK TREATMENT Contract No.: C01137  
 Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA Project No.: C01137  
 Bid Opening: 04/12/2017 2:00 PM Owner: City of Santa Rosa

Rank	Vendor Number	Business Name	Total Bid Amount	Percent Over Low Bid	Percent Over/Under Estimate
		<b>Engineers Estimate</b>	<b>\$153,581.70</b>		
1	TBD	AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS WEST COAST LLC dba ACC WEST COAST	\$167,165.90	0.00%	8.84% OVER ESTIMATE



**City of Santa Rosa  
Project Bid Abstract**

Project Name: BRIDGE REPAIR - DECK  
TREATMENT  
Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA  
Bid Opening: 04/12/2017 2:00 PM

Contract No.: C01137  
Project No.: C01137  
Owner: City of Santa Rosa

Project: C01137 - BRIDGE REPAIR - DECK TREATMENT				Engineers Estimate		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS WEST COAST LLC dba ACC WEST COAST	
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
2	074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
3	511124 RAPID SETTING CONCRETE PATCH	SF	6	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$7,200.00
4	540102 PREPARE CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK	SF	34114	\$0.35	\$11,939.90	\$0.85	\$28,996.90
5	540102 TREAT BRIDGE DECK	SF	34114	\$1.20	\$40,936.80	\$1.25	\$42,642.50
6	540108 BRIDGE DECK TREATMENT MATERIAL	GAL	379	\$75.00	\$28,425.00	\$82.00	\$31,078.00
7	197003 CALIFORNIA TEST 342	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
8	401050 CONCRETE PAVEMENT JOINT	LF	110	\$45.00	\$4,950.00	\$110.00	\$12,100.00
9	9990. 01428 REMOVE EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKING	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,146.00	\$5,146.00
10	840504 WHITE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	505	\$3.00	\$1,515.00	\$5.50	\$2,777.50
11	840515 THERMOPLASTIC ARROW	EA	3	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00
12	850102 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, REFLECTIVE	EA	85	\$6.00	\$510.00	\$15.00	\$1,275.00
13	850102 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, NON-REFLECTIVE	EA	310	\$5.50	\$1,705.00	\$15.00	\$4,650.00
Totals for Project C01137					\$153,581.70		\$167,165.90
% of Estimate for Project C01137							8.84%